EKL:n pilkkimestaruuskilpailut

9.3.2016 Sakyla

Tulokset / Joukkuekilpailu / Miehet

Miehet alle 70

Sija Nimi

NUMMELAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
ARI HAANPAA

TAPIO SAARELMA

TOIVO SAARI

LAUKAAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
ARTO KAARIAINEN

KYOSTI KAPANEN

UNTO NARHI

LEMPAALAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
ANTTI KAPYNEN

PEKKA VALKKI

JORMA NYMAN

NUMMELAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2
ANTERO SUNDELL

MARTTI SIMONEN

SEPP SUNDELL

KANGASALAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
KAUKO HEIKKINEN

PENTTI HUHTAKALLIO

REIMA MOISIO

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
HANNU SAARINEN

ILKKA LEHTONEN

RISTO RUOHO

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2
JARMO LAIHO

TAUNO LAAKSO

UNTO PELLINEN

IITIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1

EERO MARKKANEN

JYRKI HAARAOJA

KARI TOYRYLA

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 4
JORMA JANTUNEN

OLAVI PALOSAARI

TAPIO KOIVURANTA

Kaloja

7,852
5,840
1,490
0,522
5,530
1,458
1,488
2,584
5,456
0,212
4,122
1,122
5,390
3,194
1,256
0,940
3,676
0,868
1,810
0,998
3,564
1,324
0,108
2,132
3,130
1,880
0,770
0,480
2,856
1,494
1,264
0,098
2,550
0,630
1,920
0,000



10 HAMINANSEUDUN OLONEUVOKSET RY 1 2,520

JUHANI MERJANEN 2,108
RAIMO HELANDER 0,350
JYRKI SALMI 0,062
11 KUOPION ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2 1,960
KALEVI KORHONEN 1,368
PERTTI TAPIO KORHONEN 0,094
RISTO KAMULA 0,498
12 JUUPAJOEN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1 1,958
HEINO MANNINEN 0,502
TARMO MUSTURI 0,506
TUOMO MAKELA 0,950
13 ORIVEDEN SEUDUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1 1,756
ANTTI SIPILA 0,460
JORMA AlIJANEN 0,600
MATTI JAUHIAINEN 0,696
14 MIKKELIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 3 1,660
KEIJO AUVINEN 0,000
MATTI HOKKANEN 0,118
TAPANI KURKI 1,542
15 RIIHIMAEN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1 1,588
JUHANI TAPONEN 1,188
RAUNO LINDSTROM 0,186
TAPIO TAPANINEN 0,214
16 SALON ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1 1,154
HANNU OJARANTA 0,498
JARI-PEKKA KILPELAINEN 0,210
JOUKO ILVONEN 0,446
17 TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 3 1,130
HEIKKI HAKKARAINEN 0,958
PEKKA SURVO 0,092
PERTTI KUJANPAA 0,080
18 HAMINANSEUDUN OLONEUVOKSET RY 2 1,016
ERKKI KOTIRANTA 0,378
HANNU MONTONEN 0,168
SEPPO KOIVUSAARI 0,470
19 SALON ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2 0,990
KALEVI KAIVONEN 0,000
KEIJO KAIVONEN 0,616
MAURI VEIKKOLA 0,374
20 KANGASALAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2 0,782
REIMA RANTANEN 0,250
TAUNO VIRTANEN 0,198
URHO KARPPINEN 0,334
21 NUMMELAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 3 0,674
MAUNO LEPISTO 0,148

PENTTI KAAKINEN 0,288



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

RAIMO VALLITTU

KUOPION ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
JUHANI MATILAINEN

JUHANI TUPPURAINEN

MARTTI NISSINEN

MIKKELIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
JOUKO LAMPINEN

RAIMO KONTINEN

SEPPO MARTIKAINEN

KEITELEEN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2
ESA SORMUNEN

REIJO PENNANEN

REINO TUOVINEN
KOYLION-SAKYLAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
JARMO SAARINEN

JUHANI ROUHIAINEN

PEKKA JAUHIAINEN

MIKKELIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2
HANNU KESONEN

HEINO KONTIO

KALLE PIIRONEN

KEITELEEN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
HEIMO HAPPONEN

KALEVI BLOM

TAPIO SAASTAMOINEN

KUOPION VARHAISELAKKEENSAAJAT KVES RY 1
HEIMO MURRO

ILMARI RASANEN

VELI THRIKAINEN

Miehet yli 70

Sija

Nimi

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
HARRI HIETAKANGAS

PEKKA SOPANEN

SIMO KAUNISTO

NUMMELAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
LASSE NURMI

RAINE MAHONEN

SAKARI KUKKAMAKI

PORIN SEUDUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
KALEVI HURTTILA

SIMO AALTONEN

TUURE LUND

0,238
0,558
0,302
0,162
0,094
0,342
0,000
0,230
0,112
0,332
0,000
0,206
0,126
0,242
0,000
0,242
0,000
0,216
0,000
0,000
0,216
0,190
0,000
0,038
0,152
0,134
0,000
0,134
0,000

Kaloja

6,262
5,426
0,508
0,328
5,566
0,866
4,606
0,094
4,796
3,062
0,632
1,102



10

11

12

13

14

15

MIKKELIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
HEIKKI KILWUNEN

MAURI SOININEN

OLLI TUOVINEN

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 6
KYOSTI HARTIKAINEN

TOIVO KINNUNEN

VEIKKO MESKANEN

KANGASALAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
MARTTI KOIVULUOTO

MARTTI KORTTEINEN

PERTTI PIIRONEN

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 5
ARVO SUOMALAINEN

JAAKKO PYYPPOLA

PERTTI LEHTIMAKI

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 3
KEIJO LEHTO

LEHTIO RAIMO

VILIO KANKARE

KUOPION ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
OSSI MERTANEN

PERTTI KORHONEN

MATTI LYYTINEN

KEITELEEN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
REIJO SAVIRANTA

VAINO KASURINEN

VOITTO HEINONEN

LEMPAALAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
AHTI VANHANEN

KAUNO KOTA-AHO

MAUNO SUHONEN

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 4
EINO PAIVINEN

KALEVI HIETALAHTI

PAULI IVONEN

RIIHIMAEN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
HANNU PELTOLA

KAUKO KARAPALO

RISTO MAENPAA

MANTAN ELAKKEENSAAJIEN YHDISTYS RY 1
ELMER LUHTALA

ERKKI KONTTORI

ERKKI MYLLYMAA

KANGASALAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2
HEIKKI VILLENIUS

HEIMO HEINO

2,932
2,858
0,074
0,000
2,784
0,212
2,474
0,098
2,546
0,728
0,128
1,690
2,152
0,298
1,184
0,670
1,978
1,322
0,364
0,292
1,456
0,568
0,718
0,170
1,338
0,488
0,246
0,604
1,286
0,794
0,148
0,344
1,266
0,374
0,410
0,482
1,244
0,478
0,604
0,162
1,238
0,386
0,000
0,852
1,040
0,396
0,112



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

REINO ASIKAINEN

KOYLION-SAKYLAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
JUHANI RAITANEN

KEIJO RUPONEN

PENTTI HEINONEN

OTAVAN SEUDUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
AHTI LAAMANEN

HANNU KEITURI

VEIKKO JOKINEN

MIKKELIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2

ILKKA JARVINEN

JOUKO MUHONEN

RISTO REPONEN

MIKKELIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 3

REINO PONTINEN

RISTO LUOMA

TAPIO KOIVUNEN

HAMINANSEUDUN OLONEUVOKSET RY 1
ERKKI OVASKA

MAURI SUNTIO

VAINO KURVINEN

SALON ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1

TEUVO VUORIO

VEIKKO MAKINEN

VILJIO JARVINEN

ELAKKEENSAAJIEN YLOJARVEN YHDISTYS RY 1
EERO POSKIPARTA

ESKO HAAPANEN

JORMA NIEMELA

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2

ASKO KORSMAN

PERTTI ESKELINEN

RAIMO LAHDE

KUOPION ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2

AATU HAMALAINEN

ERKKI PUUSTINEN

PEKKA SMOLANDER

Miehet yli 80

Sija

1

Nimi

MIKKELIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
KIMMO MIKKANEN

LAURI MYYRYLAINEN

MARTTI LIUKKONEN

0,532
0,716
0,230
0,108
0,378
0,710
0,158
0,446
0,106
0,582
0,000
0,078
0,504
0,546
0,298
0,000
0,248
0,488
0,344
0,144
0,000
0,424
0,136
0,288
0,000
0,294
0,150
0,144
0,000
0,228
0,000
0,080
0,148
0,090
0,000
0,000
0,090

Kaloja

0,686
0,216
0,382
0,088



TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
ANTERO JAKKU

ERKKI TURKLIN

RAIMO TIRKKONEN

KUOPION ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
KYOSTI HEIKKINEN

SIMO PIRSKANEN

MATTI HUTTUNEN

IITIN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
ARVO ORPANA

OLLI LEHTINEN

PENTTI KUORTTI

MANTAN ELAKKEENSAAJIEN YHDISTYS RY 1
AARO PASKI

LAURI MAKI-VALKAMA

MARTTI PASKI

NUMMELAN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 1
AIMO INKILAINEN

ESKO NYSTEN

PENTTI PUROLA

TURUN ELAKKEENSAAJAT RY 2
ESKO HUHTANIEMI

OLAVI KOIVULA

PERTTI MONTONEN

0,584
0,000
0,320
0,264
0,484
0,110
0,146
0,228
0,444
0,272
0,000
0,172
0,318
0,000
0,096
0,222
0,246
0,052
0,000
0,194
0,240
0,000
0,000
0,240



